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Description

199802040000
37611

02/04/1998
01:11:01

ANTHONY
PATRICIA J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

199802270000
68021

02/27/1998
12:36:29

ANTHONY
PATRICIA J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MID SOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC

199803060000
77901

03/06/1998
09:29:02

ANTHONY
PATRICIA J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COMMERCE
BANK OF AL

199803240001
03151

03/24/1998
02:11:34

ANTHONY
PATRICIA J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

199803260001
07301

03/26/1998
02:48:53

ANTHONY
PATRICIA J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MID SOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC

199802060000
40461

02/06/1998
08:37:07

ANTHONY
PATRICIA J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MID SOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC

22 36 Lot#:1146
Book:22 Pg:36

199803250001
04721

03/25/1998
12:53:17

ANTHONY
PATRICIA J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

11 25 Lot#:21
Book:11 Pg:25

199804090001
27581

04/09/1998
01:35:05

ANTHONY
PATRICIA J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 144 Lot#:20
Book:13
Pg:144


