Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802040000 37611	02/04/1998 01:11:01	ANTHONY PATRICIA J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY						
199802270000 68021	02/27/1998 12:36:29	ANTHONY PATRICIA J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MID SOUTH MORTGAGE INC						
199803060000 77901	03/06/1998 09:29:02	ANTHONY PATRICIA J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COMMERCE BANK OF AL						
199803240001 03151	03/24/1998 02:11:34	ANTHONY PATRICIA J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY						
199803260001 07301	03/26/1998 02:48:53	ANTHONY PATRICIA J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MID SOUTH MORTGAGE INC						
199802060000 40461	02/06/1998 08:37:07	ANTHONY PATRICIA J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MID SOUTH MORTGAGE INC			22	36		Lot#:1146 Book:22 Pg:36
199803250001 04721	03/25/1998 12:53:17	ANTHONY PATRICIA J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			11	25		Lot#:21 Book:11 Pg:25
199804090001 27581	04/09/1998 01:35:05	ANTHONY PATRICIA J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			13	144		Lot#:20 Book:13 Pg:144